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PAPRIKA NUTS 2KG (1 PC)

SKU: H08.32

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Catering Pack

Tags: coated peanuts, paprika, paprika nuts, paprika peanuts,

peanuts, salted nuts, savoury, savoury nuts

Pack size 1 x 2kg |

Coated peanuts with paprika flavour.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in an environment that also handles celery, eggs, soybeans, mustard and sulphites. May contain traces of

sesame and tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts Yes

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2171.4

Calories 517

Fat (g) 32

Sat. fat (g) 4.4

Carbohydrate (g) 40.7

Sugar (g) 9

Protein (g) 14.2

Salt (g) 2.2

INGREDIENTS

46% PEANUTS, WHEAT flour, WHEAT starch, corn starch, sunflower oil, seasoning (salt, dextrose, onion

powder, sugar, yeast extract, whey powder (MILK), red bell pepper, 0,2% paprika powder, natural flavouring,

spice extract (paprika), acids: citric acid; malic acid), sugar, salt, thickener: E1420.


